HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

XVI TROFEO CLUB CICLOTURISTA ZONA MEDIA

Fecha de celebracién 26/02/22
Dor Apellido,Nombre
1 GANUZA LESAKA , VICTOR
2 ZEBERIO MORRAS , ION
3 HERRERA CELIHUETA , VICTOR
4 MONREAL LLORENTE , CARLOS
5 MARQUES RESANO , JAVIER
6 URRA MONTON , JONATAN
7 PALMA AGUINAGA , GONZALO
8 ARREGUI MUNOZ , INIGO
10 OTXANDORENA BIKONDOA , GAIZKA
11 ROMERO DIAZ , CARLOS
12 ARELLANO GURBINDO , PEDRO MARIA
15 OSTA LESAKA , XABIER
16 PRIETO SUSO , EDUARDO
17 YARRITU LLAMAS , INIGO
18 ZULOAGA ARINO , JON
19 GUTIERREZ BERROJALBIZ , FERNANDO
21 ABASOLO ETXABE , XABI
22 CEBALLOS ARRIZABALAGA , ZIGOR
24 ARIZMENDI LARRANAGA , IMANOL
28 NAVARRO SANCHEZ , LUIS
29 VALLEJO ZALDIVAR , JESUS
31 HERMOSILLA CAMINO , MIGUEL ANGEL
32 ALONSO CUESTA , SERGIO
33 VILCHES HORTIGUELA , JAVIER
34 COGOLLOS HORTIGUELA , DAVID
35 DEL BARRIO PIZARRO , ROBERTO
36 RUIZ SERRANO , DANIEL
37 ESCANCIANO VILLARROEL , JESUS JAV
38 BENITO POZA , FERNANDO
39 CARAZO AGUILERA , EFREN
40 NUNEZ GURTUBAY , MIKEL
41 AZCONA ZAPICO , VALENTIN
42 VIGIL FERNANDEZ , MANUEL ANTONIO
43 FRESNADILLO RODRIGUEZ , RUBEN
200 LASARTE GARCIA , INIGO
201 RODRIGUEZ ECHARRI , ALEJANDRO
202 DOMINGUEZ CALVO , ARTURO
203 SANTAMARIA MUNOZ , OSCAR
204 LOREN DELTELL , HECTOR
205 ESKIBEL ELORZA , IKER
206 ARRASATE IRIARTE , PERU
207 BEA LAZARO , ALFONSO
208 SANTAS ASENSIO , EDUARDO
209 ALTUNA GORJON , ERIK
210 TORRES PEREZ , FCO JAVIER
211 MUNOZ MATEOS , INIGO
212 VIEJO VITORIANO , JOSU
213 GRUCETA , KEPA
214 TORRES PEREZ , JESUS
215 GARCIA CRESPO , CESAR
216 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ , JUAN ALBERTO
300 GARCIA ALZORRIZ , ENRIQUE
302 ALVAREZ LOZANO , DAVID
303 DELGADO ARTOLA , JUAN RAMON
304 ASENJO TELLERIA , GAIZKA
305 ANDICOECHEA ZAPATA , JAVIER
306 PALMA AGUINAGA , JAVIER
307 SAMANIEGO ESPARZA , JAVIER
308 PENA GAGO , AGUSTIN
309 BLANCO BURGUI , GORKA
310 LOPEZ VALENCIA , SERGIO

10042373523
10042234184
10074583179
10042313606
10040170007
10040172330
10048988418
10074932783
10088254725
10040171522
10102428445
10042427679
10124951946
10112804718
10088143577
10053957040
10052830224
10013299690
10076042526
10042416666
10087854193
10036775714
10125918714
10015470369
10041882762
10113968415
10089578975
10125965493
10088099727
10006556170
10008806671
10042042410
10101388121
10101126019
10042425760
10110273018
10124635684
10007992275
10043007356
10016037518
10085269852
10043014834
10008535071
10006587088
10015050441
10040420587
10104238305
10124950330
10014347896
10015756319
10011224500
10038898192
10038892435
10038887684
10048968614
10040152526
10043258445
10037250004
10002763571
10040159596
10042314212

RECAMBIOS CALLEJO

BAXURDE T.E.

PASSIONE CYCLING TEAM C.D
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
IRUNAKO TXIRRINDULARIAK
ONDALAN CLUB CICLISTA
ESTELLA CLUB CICLISTA
BETI GAZTE S.C.R.D.

BETI GAZTE S.C.R.D.
AZAGRA CLUB CICLISTA
VILLAVES CLUB CICLISTA
VILLAVES CLUB CICLISTA
PATERBERG C.D.

PATERBERG C.D.

EINNEK-ONA CYCLING TEAM
EINNEK-ONA CYCLING TEAM
OREKA CYCLING SPACE TX. K
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO

AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCL
TURIASO C.C.

TURIASO C.C.
CCB-NORPETROL
INDEPENDIENTE
CCB-NORPETROL
CCB-NORPETROL

RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
CCB-NORPETROL
INDEPENDIENTE
CCB-NORPETROL
CCB-NORPETROL

LASAL COCINAS-LOURINA
NOJA CLUB CICLISTA

OLLOKI TEAM C.C.

CLUB CICLISTA LEON
LEKUNBERRI KIROL ELKARTEA
ARROIZKO KT ARRONIZ CD
OLLOKI TEAM C.C.

BURGALES C.D.C.C.

SKODA ZARATECNO - C.C. UT
OREKA CYCLING SPACE TX. K
ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K
ZARAGOZA ESCUELA CICLISTA
TURIASO C.C.

ADI CLUB CICLISTA
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
GALDAKAO T.E.

OREKA CYCLING SPACE TX. K
OREKA CYCLING SPACE TX. K
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA

SKODA ZARATECNO - C.C. UT
SARRIBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO
IRUNAKO TXIRRINDULARIAK
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
SARRIBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO
IRUNAKO TXIRRINDULARIAK
ESTELLA CLUB CICLISTA
VIANES-AIKE C.C

ASTORGA C.D.C.

BAXURDE T.E.

ZONA MEDIA TAFALLA



311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
500
501
502
503
505

MARICHALAR ECHENIQUE , JON
RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS , DIEGO
YERRO AZCONA , INIGO
EDERRA VERANO , JESUS
ALONSO MIGUEL , RUBEN

TORREBLANCA EZA ,
GONI DIAZ , IRAITZ
OLZA MORENO , JAIME

LOREA IRIGUIBEL , GORKA
GARNICA CATALA , HUGO

GARCIA ORTEGA , JESUS MANUEL
GOMEZ MARTINEZ , JOSE MIGUEL
HORNA MONCLUS , RUBEN

MORCHON ACIN , ALBERTO

DE VICENTE JIMENEZ , JORGE
MAINAR RUIZ , SANDRO

GARCIA CUESTA , DAVID

BERMEJO MORGADO , MIGUEL ANGEL
URKIJO SABANDO , CARLOS

LLANO ARANA , VICTOR
DUNABEITIA MUNOZ , JOSE MARIA
BURGOS SEGURO , INIGO

MATE UNA , RUBEN

VAAMONDE GARCIA , SANTI

COLOMO GONZALEZ , UNAI

LIGERO LOPEZ , ALBERTO
LARRUSKAIN ELORZA , INAKI
MERINO ANGULO , IGNACIO

BAJO DIEZ , ASIER

GARCIA SANCHEZ , RAMON JAVIER
VILLALAIN BILBAO , INAKI

URETA DAVILA , UNAI

CORREA SALAZAR , JONATAN
INIGUEZ GOIA , GUSTAVO
GISASOLA ZUAZO , IAKES

CABERO IGUAL , BORJA

SAN JOSE RUIZ , GONZALO

MUGICA AGUIRRE , IBON
ETXEBERRIARTEUN URIBETXEBERRIA ,
RODRIGUEZ IBARRA , IVAN
LAZCANO IBARBIA , XABIN
ARISTEGI PASCUAL , MIKEL
SAN JUAN OBREGON , IVAN
PANDO MIER , MANUEL
CASABAL ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE ,
GIL DE PEDRO JUAN , GERMAN
BARBERO GARCIA , ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ , ALVARO
IZQUIERDO PENA , JAVIER
ALDAITURRIAGA SANTAMARIA , JOSU
FERNANDEZ CALLEJO , JOSE ANGEL
ZULOAGA SANZ , FRANCISCO JOSE
ASPIREZ NAVARIDAS , SERGIO
HELGUERA VELAR , PEDRO CLAUDIO
ZUBIETA SALCINES , AARON
MARTINEZ RENEDO , ASIER
MONTEJO ALONSO , ANGEL

MACHO SERNA , JULIAN

APARICIO ANDRES , LUIS VICENTE
GILMARTIN HURTADO , JESUS
CATALINA DE LA PENA , JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ JASPE , ALBERTO
ASTIGARRAGA OLAIZOLA , LANDER

LUIS MIGUEL

TEOD

GONZALEZ ZARDOYA , JESUS M*®
PERU BERAMENDI , MARIO
PUELLAS MARTINEZ , JOSE IGNACIO

ALMENDARIZ FERNANDEZ , JUAN JOSE
GASULLA CALVO , JUAN LEOPOLDO

MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50

10074931975
10005595971
10040167478
10124323062
10042334521
10040152829
10040163337
10042334723
10042369883
10040168084
10037240304
10125072588
10038140885
10038149474
10037320025
10042389182
10042417777
10077126805
10074047558
10101739038
10038610630
10037550704
10037555653
10101853115
10040284383
10040386437
10043287747
10037554845
10043300073
10037019527
10040386033
10038607192
10040402403
10043292191
10043296033
10037165229
10076543084
10037013867
10037003258
10076727485
10042204074
10087880162
10124381464
10058621730
10036783289
10001489437
10002851578
10040402605
10088431244
10040399773
10042010983
10074866604
10042038669
10075889952
10042036548
10041997142
10116261049
10042043521
10036749745
10039069358
10042402825
10036735601
10042218828
10038464120
10038887482
10037228075
10037237169
10036781370

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

BETI GAZTE S.C.R.D.
IRUNAKO TXIRRINDULARIAK
IBAIGORRI ASOC. NATURALIS
BAXURDE T.E.

BETI GAZTE S.C.R.D.
SARRIBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO
BAXURDE T.E.

SARRIBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO
SARRIBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO
MUEBLES CIA

BODEGAS MAZUELA ROGER BRI
BODEGAS MAZUELA ROGER BRI
SKODA ZARATECNO - C.C. UT
IBERIA C.C.

CARDEDEU CLUB CICLISTA
ALCAR BIKES C.D.C.
TURIASO C.C.

FORONDA C.D.C.

BODEGAS MAZUELA ROGER BRI
PATERBERG C.D.

EINNEK-ONA CYCLING TEAM
SODUPE S.C.

LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO C
LASAL COCINAS-LOURINA

LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO C
LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO C
LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO C
L0OS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO C
URDULIZKO TROPEL T.K.E.
BODEGAS MAZUELA ROGER BRI
ASTORGA C.D.C.

ZAMAKOA ERAIKUNTZAK

LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO C
BARAKA BIKE -CERVE.POLLIT
EINNEK-ONA CYCLING TEAM
URDULIZKO TROPEL T.K.E.
AIXERROTAPE T.E.

LOKATZA Z.E.
ALONA MENDI
MECANIZADOS
GOBIKE
LOKATZA Z.E.
CICLOCROSS VILLARCAYO C.D
CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-TARTIERE
NORINVER CYCLING TEAM
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
CCB-NORPETROL

LOS MATORRIZOS BUSTILLO C
ELECLERC SORIA EQUIPO CIC
LASTRA TEAM BIKES

UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA
LASTRA TEAM BIKES

LASTRA TEAM BIKES

LASTRA TEAM BIKES

UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA
NORINVER CYCLING TEAM
LASTRA TEAM BIKES

UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO
AVIMOSA-CHOZAS TEAM
ELECLERC SORIA EQUIPO CIC
RECAMBIOS CALLEJO

GOBIKE

SKODA ZARATECNO - C.C. UT
EGUES-SKULL CLUB CICLISTA
BODEGAS MAZUELA ROGER BRI
CILLAR DE SILOS - VELOCLU
NORINVER CYCLING TEAM

K.E.
INAKI IBARRA



506
507
508
509
510
531
533
534

Total corredores inscritos

URIARTE ARRI , PABLO
PARADA VAZQUEZ , INAKI

FERNANDEZ LAMAS , JOSE FRANCISCO
NEGRETE INCERA , OSCAR

ANDREU PASTOR , LLUIS

TREJO GARCIA , LUIS JESUS

IGLESIAS CAGIGAS , JUAN CARLOS
GONZALEZ TREJO , ROLANDO

137

MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60

10037153610
10038591937
10037151586
10011265017
10039168580
10037176747
10036940816
10037225247

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

URDULIZKO TROPEL T.K.E.
EINNEK-ONA CYCLING TEAM
UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA
UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA
PASSIONE CYCLING TEAM C.D
UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA
CICLOS SANDONIS

BODEGAS MAZUELA ROGER BRI



